
El
rin

g 
– 

Da
s 

Or
ig

in
alElringKlinger AG |  A�ermarket Division 

Max-Eyth-Straße 2 | 72581 Dettingen/Erms | Germany
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service@elring.com | www.elring.com

BMW: W10 B14 A / W10 B16 A / W11 B16 A

OE # 11 12 2 463 733 / 11 12 7 510 751 / 11 12 7 513 065 / 11 12 7 513 094 / 
11 12 7 577 614 / 11 12 7 829 992 / 11 12 8 658 461

Motortyp/Engine type/Type de moteur/Tipo de motor/发动机型号

0°

90°

180°

270°

X°

Nm

Pos. 1-12

Pos. 1-12: 12 Nm | 8.85 �-lb (US)

Wert/Figure/Valeur/Valor/扭矩

Reihenfolge/Sequence/Commander/Sucesión/安装顺序
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B34.800
Anziehvorschri� 

Tightening Instruction
Instructions de serrage 

Prescripciones de apriete             
安装说明


